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Comdort Perfect Breathanle Nutural

Elastic brim

Double Protection
(Taped Seams + Velcro Design
Make it more easy to operate)

Protection against liquid
splashes, Anti-static

Anti-Dust,
Breathable,
Resistant to wear

►► Product Details
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Name : Disposable Protective Coveralls

Recommended Industry : Typical applications may include: Medical outpatient departmen,
sick room, inspection chamber, lab room, ICU, CDC and other clinical protective place,
Effectivefight against virus.

Feature : Disposable (special+safety).Double Protection (Taped Seams+Velcro Design make
it more easy to operate). Triple Barrier (help provide barrier protection against liquid splashes,
hazardous dusts, and certain biological contaminants). Four kinds of comfortable (light and
permeable, overhang design + slim fits-static, non-irritant)

Product Style : Coveralsl

Color : Withe

Material : PP non-woven fabric(30gsm)+Breathable film(30gsm)+glue(3gsm)

Standard : Technical requirment for signle-use protective clothing for medical use(GB19082-2009)

►► Coveralls SIze Details

Model

160

165

170

175

180

185

Error

Length

165

169

173

178

181

188

±2

Chest

120

125

130

135

140

145

±2

Sleeve Length

84

86

90

93

96

99

±2

Ankle Opening

24

24

24

24

24

24

±2

Sleeve Opening

18

18

18

18

18

18

±2
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►► Details Show

Three panel hood design
Protective hood design; elastic cap mouth;
Effectively block dust and biological contaminants

Zipper design
Simple and easy to wer and take off

Elastic cuff design
Comfortable and easy to work

Elastic waist design
Elastic waist design, more comfertable to wear,
but also to meet the needs of different staff figure.

Coveralls design
Coveralls design provide additional protection,
breathable and waterproof, no cross infection.



      

 

 

 

 

HPLC Servicing, Validation, Trainings and Preventive Maintenance :
HPLC Servicing

Trainings 
AMC’s/CMC

Validations 
Instruments

About Analytical Technologies

Our Products & Technologies

Optical Emission
Spectrophotometer

DSC/TGA Semi Auto Bio
Chemistry Analyzer 

HEMA 2062 
Hematology

Analyzer

Micro Plate
Reader/Washer 

Liquid Partical
Counter

Fully Automated
CLIA

NOVA-2100
Chemistry Analyzer

PCR/Gradient PCR/
RTPCR

TOC
Analyzer

Laser Particle
Size Analyzer

Water purification
system

Total Organic 
Carbon 3800

UV/VIS
Spectro 2080+
Double Beam 

Infra FTIR Optima Gas
Chromatograph

3007

Optima Gas
Chromatograph

2979 Plus 

Flash
Chromatograph 

Atomic Absorption
Spectrophotometer 

URINOVA 2800
Urine Analyzer

Ion Chromatograph

:HPLC  Servicing : We have team of service engineers who can attend to any make of  HPLC promptly @the most 
affordable cost. 
:We also take up preventive Maintenace to reduce downtime of HPLC’s Trainings.
:AMC’s/CMC :We offer user training both in-House and at customer sites on HPLC principles, operations, trouble -
shooting. 
:Validations :We have protocols for carrying out periodic Validations as per GLP/GMP/USFDA norms.
:Instruments :We offer instruments/Renting Services Modules like pumps,detector etc. on Rent.

Analytical Technologies is synonymous for  offering technologies for doing analysis and is the Fastest Growing Global Brand hav ing 
presence in at least 96 countries across the global. Analytical Technologies Limited is an ISO:9001 Certified Company engaged i n 
Designing, Manufaturing, Marketing & providing Services for the Analytical, Chromatography, Spectroscopy, Bio Technology, Bio 
Medical, Clinical Diagnostics, Material Science & General Laboratory Instrumentation. Analytical Technologies, India has across the 
Country operations with at least 4 Regional Offices, 6 Branch Offices & Service Centers. Distributors & Channel partners worldw ide.



Corporate Social Responsibility

Reach us @
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HPLC Solutions MultipleLabs Analytical Bio-Med Analytical Distributors Analytical Foundation (Trust)

Corporate & Regd. Office:
Analytical House, # E67 & E68,
Ravi Park, Vasna Road, Baroda,
Gujarat 390 015. INDIA

T: +91 265 2253620
    +91 265 2252839
    +91 265 2252370
F: +91 265 2254395

E: info@hplctechnologies.com
    info@multiplelabs.com
    info@analyticalgroup.net
    info@analyticalbiomed.com

W. www.analycalgroup.net
     www.hplctechnologies.com     
     www.multiplelabs.com
     www.ais-india.com

Sales & Support O
across the country :
Distributors & Channel
partners World Wide

Regulatory compliances

Analytical Foundation is a nonprofit organization (NGO) found for the purpose of:

1.Research & Innovation Scientist’s awards/QC Professional Award : Quality life is 
possible by innovation only and the innovation is possible by research only, hence 
ANALYTICAL FOUNDATION is committed to identify such personallities for their 
contributions across various field of  Science and Technology and awarding them 
yearly. To participate for award, send us your details of research / testing / publica -
tion at Info@analyticalfoundation.org

2. Improving quality of life by offering YOGA Training courses, Work shops/Semi-
nars etc.

3. ANALYTICAL FOUNDATION aims to DETOXIFY human minds,souls and body by 
means of yoga, Meditation, Ayurveda, Health Care, Awards, Media, Events, Camps 
etc.

 


