



Disposable Protective Coveralls



EPCC / PRODUCTS / APPLICATION / SOFTWARE / ACCESSORIES / CONSUMABLES / SERVICES

Analytical Technologies Limited

An ISO 9001 Certified Company

www.analyticalgroup.net





Product Details





Name: Disposable Protective Coveralls

Recommended Industry: Typical applications may include: Medical outpatient departmen, sick room, inspection chamber, lab room, ICU, CDC and other clinical protective place, Effectivefight against virus.

Feature: Disposable (special+safety). Double Protection (Taped Seams+Velcro Design make it more easy to operate). Triple Barrier (help provide barrier protection against liquid splashes, hazardous dusts, and certain biological contaminants). Four kinds of comfortable (light and permeable, overhang design + slim fits-static, non-irritant)

Product Style: Coveralsl

Color: Withe

Material: PP non-woven fabric(30gsm)+Breathable film(30gsm)+glue(3gsm)

Standard: Technical requirment for signle-use protective clothing for medical use(GB19082-2009)

Coveralls Size Details

Model	Length	Chest	Sleeve Length	Sleeve Opening	Ankle Opening
160	165	120	84	18	24
165	169	125	86	18	24
170	173	130	90	18	24
175	178	135	93	18	24
180	181	140	96	18	24
185	188	145	99	18	24
Error	±2	±2	±2	±2	±2



Details Show

Three panel hood design

Protective hood design; elastic cap mouth; Effectively block dust and biological contaminants



Zipper design

Simple and easy to wer and take off



Elastic cuff design

Comfortable and easy to work



Elastic waist design

Elastic waist design, more comfertable to wear, but also to meet the needs of different staff figure.



Coveralls design

Coveralls design provide additional protection, breathable and waterproof, no cross infection.





HPLC Servicing, Validation, Trainings and Preventive Maintenance:

HPLC Servicing: HPLC Servicing: We have team of service engineers who can attend to any make of HPLC promptly @the most

affordable cost.

Trainings :We also take up preventive Maintenace to reduce downtime of HPLC's Trainings.

AMC's/CMC :AMC's/CMC :We offer user training both in-House and at customer sites on HPLC principles, operations, trouble-

shooting.

Validations: Validations: We have protocols for carrying out periodic Validations as per GLP/GMP/USFDA norms.

Instruments: We offer instruments/Renting Services Modules like pumps, detector etc. on Rent.





About Analytical Technologies

Analytical Technologies is synonymous for offering technologies for doing analysis and is the Fastest Growing Global Brand having presence in at least 96 countries across the global. Analytical Technologies Limited is an ISO:9001 Certified Company engaged in Designing, Manufaturing, Marketing & providing Services for the Analytical, Chromatography, Spectroscopy, Bio Technology, Bio Medical, Clinical Diagnostics, Material Science & General Laboratory Instrumentation. Analytical Technologies, India has across the Country operations with at least 4 Regional Offices, 6 Branch Offices & Service Centers. Distributors & Channel partners worldwide.

Our Products & Technologies



UV/VIS Spectro 2080+ Double Beam



Infra FTIR



Optima Gas Chromatograph 3007



Optima Gas Chromatograph 2979 Plus



Flash Chromatograph



Atomic Absorption Spectrophotometer



Liquid Partical Counter



Optical Emission Spectrophotometer



DSC/TGA



Semi Auto Bio Chemistry Analyzer



HEMA 2062 Hematology Analyzer



Micro Plate Reader/Washer



URINOVA 2800 Urine Analyzer



Total Organic Carbon 3800



Fully Automated CLIA



NOVA-2100 Chemistry Analyzer



PCR/Gradient PCR/ RTPCR



TOC Analyzer



Laser Particle Size Analyzer



Ion Chromatograph



Water purification system

Regulatory compliances



Corporate Social Responsibility

Analytical Foundation is a nonprofit organization (NGO) found for the purpose of:



- 1.Research & Innovation Scientist's awards/QC Professional Award: Quality life is possible by innovation only and the innovation is possible by research only, hence ANALYTICAL FOUNDATION is committed to identify such personallities for their contributions across various field of Science and Technology and awarding them yearly. To participate for award, send us your details of research / testing / publication at Info@analyticalfoundation.org
- 2. Improving quality of life by offering YOGA Training courses, Work shops/Seminars etc.
- 3. ANALYTICAL FOUNDATION aims to DETOXIFY human minds, souls and body by means of yoga, Meditation, Ayurveda, Health Care, Awards, Media, Events, Camps etc.

Reach us @





HPLC Solutions MultipleLabs Analytical Bio-Med Analytical Distributors

Analytical Foundation (Trust)